
Monday, November 22
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m,

ZB cnt 20m.6 Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 David Rose and His Orchestra9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Sky Pilot10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Melody Market11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu2. Op.m. This is My Story2.15 Wielachrino
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Crganisation News; Five Minute Food
News; Stories of Paul Harel, Inn of St.
Anore; Moments of Destiny3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Stage and Screen4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastLittle Concert
4.30 Andrews Sisters
4.45 Four Hands in Harmony5. 0 Melody Fair5.45 Evening Star: Jo Stafford

EVENING PROGRAMME
6 90 Current Favourites6.45 Vaily Diary :a0 Number, Please

)7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Reserved
8.30 Charles Sweet and His Orchestra
8.45 Son of the Storm9. 0 Ada and Elsie

-6©9.30 Remember Glenn Miller10. 0 Latest Long Playing
10.30 Dragnet11. 0 Mode Moderne
12. 0 Close down

EAR ie ee
OQ
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Webster Booth
Orchestral Interlude
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton StoryPortia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Melody Express
p-m. This is My Story
Gwen Catley
Women's Hour (Miria): News from"

Women’s Organisations; Stories of PaulHarel; Moments of DestinyAfternoon Tea Melodies
Rising StarsAl Bollington
Rhythm RendezvousDickie Valentine
Jack Jackson’s Orchestra
Romantic Mood
Frankie Laine
Robert Farnon ConductsAir Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Dinah Shore
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SempriniNumber, Please
Theatrette
ProphecyThree Roads to Destiny
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Family Fortunes
| Spy
Ada and Elsie
Percy Faith’s Orchestra
Alma CoganFor the Motorist
Dragnet : ;

Light and Bright
Close down :
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6. 0 a.m. Rise and Smile
7. 0 Greet the Sun
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 On Your Way, Junior8..0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life (first broadcast) |11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |12. 0 Lunch Session /

2. Op.m. This Is My Story2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Five Minute Food News; News from
Women’s Orqanisations; Journal of a
Backblock’s Wife, by Mary Scott; Storiesof Paul Harel
3.30 Ray Martin's Orchestra
3.45 Welsh Rarebit
4. 0 Irving Fields Trio4.15 John Paris
Out of Doors
Smoky Dawson Sings of AussieVariety
Junior Garden Circle

:Great Moments in Sport
EVENING PROGRAMME
Orchestral Interlude
Home’s Where the Heart Ie
Norman Wisdom
The Beverley Sisters
Number, PleaseTheatrette
Rivertown

:Three Roads to Destiny ;Reserved
Charles Kullman
Johnny Nanoleon ;

Ada and Elsie
Music for Your Supper
Tonight’s the Night :

Oscar Peterson
;Dragnet

North End Shoppers’ Session
Close down

ZBwc men
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast }7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Stars of Stage and Screen
9.30 Melodies for Madame
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10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Melodious-Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. This Is My Story
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Notices for Women’s Organisations;Five Minute Food News; Stories of PaulHarel; Journal of a Blackblock’s WifesTrue Confessions
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4. 0 South Sea Serenade4.15 Memories in Melody4.30 String Time4.45 The Voice of Your Choice: Dori.
Day
5. 0 Popular Parade5.30 Reserved
5.45 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time
7. 0 Number, Please7.30 Theatrette7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Reserved8.30 Microgroove Showcase8.45 Johnny Raven9. O Ada and Elsie9.30 Suppertime Melodies10. 0 Johnny Napoleon10.30 Dragnet11. 0 Radio Roundabout12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session9. Good Morning Request session9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Songtime: David Whitfield10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Sound Track: Music from RecentFilms
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):Talks: Disease Control in Horticultural!
Crops, by C. L. Napier, Horticultura!Instructor, Palmerston North, and TheEffect of Hormones on White, Red, anc.
Subterranean Clovers, by Warren John-ston
a-@ Stars of American Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay: Dark AbyssOverseas News; Gardening with LilliarScott; Stories of Paul Harel
3.30 Composer for Today: Brahms3.45 British Girls’ Choirs4.0 Busy Fingers: Ben Light4.15 Jan Garber’s Orchestra4.30 The Jesters
4.45 Organ Interlude
5. 0 Songs from Scotland5.15 Rhythm of the Islands5.30 Presenting Petula Clark5.45 Latin Americana: Jose Morand and
His Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Eyes of Knight (final broadcast)This is My Story
Johnny Raven, Adventures
| Spy
David’s Children
Mystery Stable
BBC Variety OrchestraTudor Princess
Reserved
Voices in HarmonyIn Waltztime
Treasury of Sacred Song
Old Time Dance Music
Close down

eo

hu naonoouo

SSS

L
POLLO

:

Q

awo=

Sa
go

The Australian entertainer Smoky
Dawson recently recorded a series of
Australian folk songs for the BBC. To-
day at 4.45 from 3ZB he will sing
songs of the native land,
* *

At 7 o'clock this evening 2ZA will
broadcast the last episode of the
feature "Eyes of Knight."

DINAH SHORE sings from 2ZB at 6.30
this evening

Weknow that youve been waiting forit;
well;hereiisl
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